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Dr. med. Stefano Lafranchi

Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology, FMH

Languages
IT,DE,FR

Work Experience
since 2020
since 2008
since 2007
since 2004
2006-2009

Education

2022

2021

2017

2012

201
2002-2004
1999-2004
2001

1999
1995-1998
1996
1993-1995
1994

1992

Accreditation

Clinica Ars Medica

Centromedico

Bellinzona

Specialties

Foot/ankle surgery

Orthopaedic surgery
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/ars-medica
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico/centri/bellinzona
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics

Hip surgery

Knee pain and knee surgery

Contact

Via Grumo 16
6929 Gravesano

T +41 91612 24 16
studiodrlafranchi@hin.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hip-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery
mailto:studiodrlafranchi@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/lafranchi-stefano/vcard

